
  BUS #3           

              

  AM PICK-UP       PM TAKE HOME   

GRADE BUS STOP TIME   GRADE BUS STOP TIME 

              

  LEAVE BUS YARD 6:55     LEAVE BUS YARD 1:55 

              

  Turn Left on Hwy 70 to 
Museum 

    K-5th K-5 SCHOOLS 2:10 

  Turn right on Service Rd 
Turn Left 

    K-5th HIEGHTS/HWY 70 2:38 

  on Hwy 70 to Hieghts Dr     K-5th ZIA GAS 2:39 

K-5 Park / Parker 6:56   K-5th HARRIS/VALLEYVIEW 2:40 

K-5 JP Hirall 6:57   K-5th HARRIS/SECOND 2:41 

K-5 Yellow House 6:58   K-5th HARRIS/DOWNS 2:42 

K-5 138 River Ln 6:59   K-5th HARRIS/RESEVOUIR 2:43 

K-5 River Ln / River View 7:00   K-5th HARRIS/WEST 2:45 

K-5 HIEGHTS/HWY 70 7:02   K-5th 106 Harris 2:46 

K-5 ZIA GAS 7:03   K-5th HARRIS/S. CENTRAL 2:47 

K-5 HARRIS/VALLEYVIEW 7:03   K-5th HARRIS/PARNELL 2:48 

K-5 HARRIS/SECOND 7:04   K-5th SPRING/HARRIS 2:49 

K-5 HARRIS/DOWNS 7:05   K-5th PARKWAY/ SPRING 2:49 

K-5 HARRIS/RESEVOUIR 7:06     RT. On Hwy 70   

K-5 HARRIS/WEST 7:07   K-5th THE NEST 2:50 

K-5 106 Harris 7:08     RT. AT DALES 
FURNITURE 

  

K-5 HARRIS/S. CENTRAL 7:09   K-5th PARKWAY/Gymnastics 2:52 

K-5 HARRIS/PARNELL 7:10   K-5th PARKWAY/LA 
CANADA 

2:52 

K-5 SPRING/HARRIS 7:11   K-5th 117 Parkway 2:53 

K-5 PARKWAY/ SPRING 7:11   K-5th Human Resources 2:55 

K-5 Nest 7:12   K-5th Park / Parker 2:55 

K-5 PARKWAY/LA CANADA 7:13     R on Parker   

K-5 PARKWAY/ESCALANTE 7:14   K-5th 117 River Ln 2:56 

  Turn left on Hwy 70    K-5th 138 River Ln 2:57 

3rd-
5th 

SVP 7:25  K-5th 148 River Ln 2:58 

1st-
2nd 

WME 7:35  K-5th River View 2:59 

K Transfer NHS to Bus 11 7:37    R on River View   

  Start Route 3A    K-5th N Central / River Ln 3:00 

    K-5th All American Park 2:56 

      RHS START ROUTE 3A   

 


